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Pharmacist or

SURREY

**PLEASE ENSURE TO CALL IN ADVANCE FOR AVAILABILITY OR TO BOOK AN APPOINTMENT **

Name of

Pharmacy/Physician Clinic

Address

Telephone

Physician

Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Physician

Physician

Physician

Pharma/Physician
Helena Regan
Helena Regan
Helena Regan
Pritpal

Ming Chen
Nasir Shaik
Gary Jung

Gary Jung

Gary Jung

Gary Jung

Gary Jung

Gary Jung

Gary Jung

Ken Dhami
Kevin Huang
Ketan Patel
Ming Chen
Anand Patel
Helena Regan
Harikrishna Dasani
Dr. Nazia Niazi
Reema Ramritu
Baldev Kahlon

Naz's Pharmacy #2

Naz's Pharmacy #4

Naz's Pharmacy #5

Pacific Pharmacy #1
Pharmasave

Pharmasave #21
Save-On-Foods Pharmacy
Save-On-Foods Pharmacy
Save-On-Foods Pharmacy
Save-On-Foods Pharmacy
Save-On-Foods Pharmacy
Save-On-Foods Pharmacy
Save-On-Foods Pharmacy
Shoppers Drug Mart #2238
Shoppers Drug Mart 2222
Shoppers Drug Mart 2235
Somerset Pharmacy

We Care Pharmacy
Wellness Pharmacy #3
Wescana Pharmacy No. 7
Family Practice Medical Clinic
Well Health Panorama Village
Scottsdale Medical Centre

#113- 12578 72 Ave
#101- 12565 88 Ave
#17- 15300 105 Ave
101-15122 72nd Ave

10 - 2448 160th Street
105- 13585 16th Avenue

South Point Exchange, 3033 - 152nd St

#100-7320 King George Blvd
9014-152nd St.

12130 Nordel Way

10312 King George Hwy.
17745 - 64th Ave.

18710 Fraser Highway
101-12080 Nordel Way
100-7322 King George Blvd
7538 120th Street
#7-13791 72 ave

100 - 6329 King George Blvd.

#103- 13737 96 Ave
#101-8585 160 Street
6844 King George Blvd.
103 - 15157 Highway 10
110-7928 128th Street

Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey

604-596-3241
604-543-8850
604-634-0303
604-590-0399
604-531-2690
604-385-1175
604-538-5467
604-599-6702
604-930-1120
604-501-9354
604-588-6292
604-575-7162
604-574-1231
604-543-8155
604-590-2271
604-495-8382
604-590-5587
604-593-6924
604-951-1002
778-578-5160
604-592-9898
604-574-0481
604-596-4211



